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LEAGUE #515: SUMMER WED SR NO TAP
WEEK #10 - 8/4/21

CENTER PHONE: 304 485 6000
WEDNESDAY - 12:00 P.M. 100% OF 250 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: DEAN PARSONS PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: SHIRLY HUNT PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: USBC RESULTS-WEEK 10 OF 10
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 6-SHIRLEYS FAVORITES 3 29 11 30558 654 749 2178 1103 3237
2. # 1-B.E.R.R. 4 28 12 30412 726 794 2289 1076 3106
3. # 2-COUNTRY ROAD 16 27 13 30198 494 637 1799 1120 3244
4. # 9-CRIPPLES 15 24.5 15.5 30314 589 728 2003 1136 3197
5. # 3-YET TO BE NAMED 11 19 21 29819 732 840 2294 1100 3080
6. # 4-ROLLING OLDIES 7 18 22 29317 539 645 1865 1070 3140
7. # 5-EER FANS 18 15 25 29493 652 757 2094 1087 3073
8. #10-LONGSHOT 17 14.5 25.5 29597 628 720 2053 1081 3124
9. # 8-PIN BUSTERS 8 13 27 29405 750 846 2435 1081 3140
10. # 7-THE ACE'S 12 12 28 26421 642 727 2100 1062 3114
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
4 1024 1021 963 3008 4 VS 3 997 952 831 2780 0

10 919 872 933 2724 1 VS 9 898 1100 1094 3092 3
2 980 969 1005 2954 2 VS 1 970 1018 1004 2992 2
6 978 994 946 2918 3 VS 5 959 906 974 2839 1
8 914 939 998 2851 1 VS 7 977 1055 970 3002 3

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
300 DAVE DELANEY 778 DAVE DELANEY 218.5 DAVE DELANEY
297 RON BOWEN 731 RON BOWEN 213.7 RON BOWEN
278 JACK HESS 723 JACK HESS 208.1 JACK HESS

723 ROGER MCINTOSH

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
351 RON BOWEN 894 ROGER MCINTOSH
343 CARL CURTIS 869 RON BOWEN
339 MIKE LUCAS 868 BILL PERKINS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
264 ALICE WEAVER 633 ALICE WEAVER 193.1 ALICE WEAVER
262 BETTY BELL 607 BETTY BELL 182.1 BETTY BELL
243 DIANE BRODIE 599 ANN CHAPMAN 170.2 ANN CHAPMAN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
344 LAURA DEAN 877 JANIS CARR
342 DIANE BRODIE 865 LAURA DEAN
336 JERRI HORNBECK 858 RUTH DRAIN
336 BETTY BELL

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
846 PIN BUSTERS 2435 PIN BUSTERS
840 YET TO BE NAMED 2294 YET TO BE NAMED
794 B.E.R.R. 2289 B.E.R.R.

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1136 CRIPPLES 3244 COUNTRY ROAD
1120 COUNTRY ROAD 3237 SHIRLEYS FAVORITES
1103 SHIRLEYS FAVORITES 3197 CRIPPLES
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

265 LARRY LYONS MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 230 RON BOWEN
667 LARRY LYONS MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 620 RON BOWEN
325 LARRY LYONS MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 297 MIKE VINCENT

MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 297 EARL HAVENS
847 LARRY LYONS MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 812 LEONARD BOSTON
203 BETTY BELL WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 194 SHIRLEY HUNT
512 BETTY BELL WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 481 SHIRLEY HUNT
295 SUE CLEGG WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 280 SHIRLEY HUNT
795 SUE CLEGG WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 739 SHIRLEY HUNT
769 PIN BUSTERS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 750 B.E.R.R.

2188 B.E.R.R. TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2164 PIN BUSTERS

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-B.E.R.R. TM #6-SHIRLEYS FAVORITES
BETTY BELL 68 262 607 336 829 4372 24 182 DIANE BRODIE 99 243 540 342 837 4079 27 151
EARL HAVENS 113 193 480 310 834 3709 27 137 LAURA DEAN 101 242 519 344 865 4032 27 149
ROGER MCINTOSH 51 277 723 334 894 5996 30 199 LEONARD BOSTON 75 235 591 324 860 4743 27 175
RON BOWEN 37 297 731 351 869 5772 27 213 CHUCK BRODIE 60 258 629 318 812 4570 24 190

HDCP=+269 AVG=731 HDCP=+335 AVG=665
TM #2-COUNTRY ROAD TM #7-THE ACE'S
GWENN LUCAS 141 159 408 302 837 3293 30 109 ACE KING 78 240 570 323 816 4660 27 172
MIKE LUCAS 69 264 619 339 865 5454 30 181 CHRIS CARPENTER 110 171 458 275 780 2527 18 140

LARRY DOWNEY 65 264 636 315 843 4815 26 185

TM #3-YET TO BE NAMED TM #8-PIN BUSTERS
BRUCE WENDELKEN 81 212 551 291 780 4564 27 169 ALICE WEAVER 57 264 633 309 761 4056 21 193
RALPH HILL 70 241 600 317 844 4863 27 180 MIKE VINCENT 71 233 590 297 810 3232 18 179
MIKE BALL 47 267 682 299 782 5500 27 203 EARL WEBB 62 240 613 289 775 5655 30 188
BILL PERKINS 67 260 625 324 868 5517 30 183 JACK HESS 42 278 723 322 855 5620 27 208

HDCP=+265 AVG=735 HDCP=+232 AVG=768
TM #4-ROLLING OLDIES TM #9-CRIPPLES
JERRI HORNBECK 106 223 498 336 827 3473 24 144 TRACY FACEMIRE 137 169 388 305 805 2734 24 113
SUE CLEGG 128 165 437 295 821 2575 21 122 CARL CURTIS 95 242 517 343 820 4670 30 155
RUTH DRAIN 107 212 549 315 858 3455 24 143 BILL LITTLE 97 209 509 312 827 4612 30 153
DENNIS DRAIN 115 183 436 288 773 3254 24 135 LARRY LYONS 54 265 667 325 847 2950 15 196

HDCP=+456 AVG=544 HDCP=+383 AVG=617
TM #5-EER FANS TM #10-LONGSHOT
JANIS CARR 126 197 490 328 877 3369 27 124 JUDY MILLER 97 186 501 286 801 2756 18 153
FU LING LYONS 104 205 486 311 815 4391 30 146 ANN CHAPMAN 80 236 599 308 824 5106 30 170
SHIRLEY HUNT 87 212 564 290 798 4913 30 163 BILL CHARLTON 96 205 510 304 807 2789 18 154
DAVE DELANEY 32 300 778 300 789 6557 30 218 LEROY CHAPMAN 91 212 576 299 840 4798 30 159

HDCP=+349 AVG=651 HDCP=+364 AVG=636
*SUBSTITUTES*
56-GENE CARPENTER 86 216 571 276 751 988 6 164 60-HENRIETTA STUBBS 185 104 277 298 859 785 12 65
87-MOLLY OSTERLE 146 112 312 258 750 312 3 104 102-JIM HORNER 107 181 429 288 750 429 3 143

135-TONY JUSTICE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136-JOHN HADDOX 157 115 288 275 766 1118 12 93
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ----
TM #1 - B.E.R.R.

BETTY BELL 166 203 143 512 4372 24 182 262 607 336 829 --- 68 W
EARL HAVENS 137 118 183 438 3709 27 137 193 480 310 834 --- 113 M
ROGER MCINTOSH 190 199 229 618 5996 30 199 277 723 334 894 --- 51 M
RON BOWEN 209 230 181 620 5772 27 213 297 731 351 869 --- 37 M
TM #2 - COUNTRY ROAD

GWENN LUCAS 105 91 99 295 3293 30 109 159 408 302 837 --- 141 W
MIKE LUCAS 168 171 199 538 5454 30 181 264 619 339 865 --- 69 M
TM #3 - YET TO BE NAMED

BRUCE WENDELKEN 179 192 100 471 4564 27 169 212 551 291 780 --- 81 M
RALPH HILL 174 167 176 517 4863 27 180 241 600 317 844 --- 70 M
MIKE BALL 216 183 162 561 5500 27 203 267 682 299 782 --- 47 M
BILL PERKINS 171 153 136 460 5517 30 183 260 625 324 868 --- 67 M
TM #4 - ROLLING OLDIES

JERRI HORNBECK (134) (134) (134) 402 3473 24 144 223 498 336 827 --- 106 W
SUE CLEGG 128 165 112 405 2575 21 122 165 437 295 821 --- 128 W
RUTH DRAIN (133) (133) (133) 399 3455 24 143 212 549 315 858 --- 107 W
DENNIS DRAIN 170 130 125 425 3254 24 135 183 436 288 773 --- 115 M
TM #5 - EER FANS

JANIS CARR 110 118 105 333 3369 27 124 197 490 328 877 --- 126 W
FU LING LYONS 142 163 118 423 4391 30 146 205 486 311 815 --- 104 W
SHIRLEY HUNT 156 131 194 481 4913 30 163 212 564 290 798 --- 87 W
DAVE DELANEY 208 151 214 573 6557 30 218 300 778 300 789 --- 32 M
TM #6 - SHIRLEYS FAVORITES

DIANE BRODIE 119 139 118 376 4079 27 151 243 540 342 837 --- 99 W
LAURA DEAN 156 142 121 419 4032 27 149 242 519 344 865 --- 101 W
LEONARD BOSTON 206 184 191 581 4743 27 175 235 591 324 860 --- 75 M
CHUCK BRODIE 165 197 184 546 4570 24 190 258 629 318 812 --- 60 M
TM #7 - THE ACE'S

ACE KING 175 194 176 545 4660 27 172 240 570 323 816 --- 78 M
CHRIS CARPENTER 123 145 117 385 2527 18 140 171 458 275 780 --- 110 M
LARRY DOWNEY 176 213 (174) 563 4815 26 185 264 636 315 843 --- 65 M
TM #8 - PIN BUSTERS

ALICE WEAVER (183) (183) (183) 549 4056 21 193 264 633 309 761 --- 57 W
MIKE VINCENT 209 156 223 588 3232 18 179 233 590 297 810 --- 71 M
EARL WEBB 145 154 167 466 5655 30 188 240 613 289 775 --- 62 M
JACK HESS 148 217 196 561 5620 27 208 278 723 322 855 --- 42 M
TM #9 - CRIPPLES

TRACY FACEMIRE 92 97 113 302 2734 24 113 169 388 305 805 --- 137 W
CARL CURTIS 145 154 159 458 4670 30 155 242 517 343 820 --- 95 M
BILL LITTLE 136 198 170 504 4612 30 153 209 509 312 827 --- 97 M
LARRY LYONS 138 264 265 667 2950 15 196 265 667 325 847 --- 54 M
TM #10 - LONGSHOT

JUDY MILLER (143) (143) (143) 429 2756 18 153 186 501 286 801 --- 97 W
ANN CHAPMAN 111 104 130 345 5106 30 170 236 599 308 824 --- 80 W
BILL CHARLTON (144) (144) (144) 432 2789 18 154 205 510 304 807 --- 96 M
LEROY CHAPMAN 165 125 160 450 4798 30 159 212 576 299 840 --- 91 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
GENE CARPENTER ... ... ... ... 988 6 164 216 571 276 751 --- 86 M
HENRIETTA STUBBS ... ... ... ... 785 12 65 104 277 298 859 --- 185 W
MOLLY OSTERLE ... ... ... ... 312 3 104 112 312 258 750 --- 146 W
JIM HORNER ... ... ... ... 429 3 143 181 429 288 750 --- 107 M
TONY JUSTICE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 M
JOHN HADDOX ... ... ... ... 1118 12 93 115 288 275 766 --- 157 M


